
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

10/10:  PTO Thunderbash 10/23:  Parent/Teacher conferences (3-7pm)

10/21:  Fall Festival(5-7pm) 10/24:  Teacher Workday

10/22:  Make-up Picture Day Parent/Teacher conferences (9am-noon)

10/23:  Spirit Day 10/28:  Awards Day (8:15am)

10/23:  Report Cards Issued 10/31:  Halloween Parade (1:45pm)

Superstars

Ta’tyana Mardiaga Lily Allison

Zoe Brown Drew Vaughn

Kaylie Champlin Kiara Goggins

Seth Lambert Byrson Campbell

Monday, October 6th

Objectives:

Science:  I can identify sounds as a vibration and compare the pitch and volume of a sound.

Math:  I can measure objects using grams, kilograms, and liters and solve word problems about mass and 
volume. 

Language: I can identify nouns, pronouns, and verbs.

Reading: I can identify the cause and effect of a story.

Writing: I can write a persuasive piece of writing.

Social Studies: I can identify the three tribes of Native Americans.

What’s on the Menu?
Monday-

BBQ on Bun or Pepperoni Pizza
Tuesday-

Double Cheese Grilled Sandwich or Sliced 
Turkey Sandwich

Wednesday-
Chicken Rings w/dip or Baked Ham

Thursday-
Cheese Pizza or Chicken Fajitas

Friday-
Boneless Chicken Wings w/sauce or 

Hamburger 

Please make sure your child 

comes to school with their 

folders labeled with their 

name, teacher name, and 

subject indicated below.

Red - Homework/Mail

Purple - Writing

Blue - Reading/SS

Orange - Science

Yellow – Math 


